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SYMBOL OPIS FUNKCJA

  

PRZYCISK FUNKCJI
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-

SYMBOL OPIS FUNKCJA
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5
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  CZYSZCZENIE I KONSERWACJA - 

1 2

3

  CZYSZCZENIE I KONSERWACJA - 

PIEKARNIK

KOMPONENT METODA CZYSZCZENIA

 

 
 

Blacha

FRONT

KOMPONENT METODA CZYSZCZENIA
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  CZYSZCZENIE I KONSERWACJA - 

1 2 3 4

  - 
    

 UWAGA!

-

OPIS

  TABELA PIECZENIA - 

POTRAWA
55
44
33
22
11

MIN.

2/3

2/3

2/3

2

2/3

2/3

2

2

2/3

2/3

2/3

RYBA 2/3

WYROBY CUKIERNICZE

POTRAWA
55
44
33
22
11

MIN.

2

2

2

2 25/35

2 35/45

2

2

2 25/35

2

2

2

WYROBY PIEKARSKIE

3 45

3

2 7

  TABELE PIECZENIA 

POTRAWA
55
44
33
22
11

MIN.

225 2/3

2/3

225 2/3

225 2

2/3

2/3

2

2

225 2/3

2/3

2/3

RYBA

WYROBY CUKIERNICZE

225 2

2

2

2
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POTRAWA
55
44
33
22
11

MIN.

2

2

2 25/35

2

2

2

2

WYROBY PIEKARSKIE

3

2

3

3 5

-

   INSTALACJA
 -

-

-

-

 

  INSTALACJA

 

-

-

 

 

 
-
-

-

INSTALACJA - 
MODEL

KW
(230V)

K3

22 N

33 M

44

45 N

55

66
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EF R2

F R3

R4

K3

K6 TT

K7

K9


